the Company is H 80,00,00,000/- (Rupees Eighty Crore Only) 

divided into 8,00,00,000 (Eight Crore Equity Share) Equity 

Shares of H 10/- (Rupees Ten Each).

Issued Capital:-
During the Financial Year 2018-19 the Issued Capital of the 

Company is H 65,17,11,110/- (Rupees Sixty Five Crore Seventeen 

Lakh Eleven Thousand One Hundred Ten Only) divided into 

65171111 (Six Crore Fifty One lakh Seventy One thousand one 

hundred Eleven Equity Shares) Equity Shares of H 10/- (Rupees 

Ten Each).

Subscribed & Paid up Capital:-
During the Financial Year 2018-19 the Subscribed & paid up 

Capital of the Company is H 65,17,11,110/- (Rupees Sixty Five 

Crore Seventeen Lakh Eleven Thousand One Hundred Ten 

Only) divided into 65171111 (Six Crore Fifty One lakh Seventy 

One thousand one hundred Eleven Equity Shares) Equity 

Shares of H 10/- (Rupees Ten Each).

Utilization of the IPO Proceeds (2018-19)
The status of the utilisation of the Proceeds of the IPO and 

division thereon are as under:-

Particulars Amount in 

Crores

Gross Proceeds of the Issue 300.00